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Connecting Professionals
Serving Youth in Transition

www.catransitionalliance.org

contact@catransitionalliance.org

Our Board of Directors

https://catransitionalliance.org/membership/

GET IN TOUCH

Co-President: Joyce Montgomery 
Co-President: Dee Torrington 
Training: Val Wiltse
Treasurer: Carol Barrett
Secretary: Tracy Hurd
Membership/Website: Kristina Lewis
Interagency Liaison: Richard Rosenberg
Past Vice-President: Vicki Shadd

Transition Alliance was incorporated as a non-
profit organization in 2005, EIN#20-2520314.

Dues are Tax Exempt

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Testimonials from persons attending a
workshop on Transition Planning: The Basics

“I appreciated all the resources and 
information shared.”

“I plan to share with peers, focus on students, and
engage them in the IEP process.”

“I am going to start person-centered planning when
I get back to my school.”

“I learned how to help students earn a diploma.”

Become A Member
Support the CA Transition Alliance by
joining our membership through our
website at:

Or if paying by check, submit the
membership application below:

 

Membership Application
One-year membership dues: $30.00

Date ______________                                                 

Name ____________________________

Affiliation

_________________________________

_________________________________

Home Address_______________________

City______________________________

County___________________State_____

Zip Code__________________

Phone_____________________

Email_____________________________

New Member ______       Renewal ______ FOLLOW US

https://www.instagram.com/ca_transition_alliance/
https://www.facebook.com/CATransitionAlliance
https://twitter.com/CATA_transition
http://catransitionalliance.org/
mailto:contact@catransitionalliance.org
https://catransitionalliance.org/membership/


Playing a leadership role and
supporting the CA Community of
Practice on Secondary
Transition (CACOP}The California Transition Alliance

supports youth-serving professionals
who assist youth and their families as
they transition from secondary
education to adult life. We provide
support to these professionals by:

Our Mission

Convening transition partners at
the local, regional, state and
national levels to improve
transition outcomes for all
students with disabilities

Provide opportunities for inter-
agency collaboration at the
local, regional, and state levels
through serving on workgroups
that inform agencies and
organizations and influence
policy decision-making

WE PROVIDE SUPPORT TO
THESE PROFESSIONALS BY:

Providing training materials
based on research and best
practices

Engaging Youth in Leadership
Activities- and Listening and
Learning

Providing training to build local,
regional and state capacity to
provide high quality transition
services through workshops and
multi-agency meetings

Our Region Leads
Region 1: Kristina Lewis, klewis@mendoselpa.us

Region 2: Geralyn Elliott, gelliott@suhsd.net

Region 3: Dee Torrington, deetorrington@gmail.com

Region 4: Joyce Montgomery, joycemontgomery55@gmail.com

Region 5: Marty Northrip, northrip.marty@gmail.com

Region 6: Margaret St. George, mrlstgeorge@gmail.com

Region 7: Colleen Duran, cduran@mcsos.org

Region 8: Lee Ramos, lramos@kernhigh.org

Region 9: Linda O’Neil, Linda_ONEAL@cox.net 

Region 10: Tracy Hurd, thurd@cnusd.k12.ca.us

Region 11: Geri Fuchigami, Geri.fuchigami@gmail.com

TRUST

CONFIDENCE

HOPE


